Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

041 - Lee County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

1/30/2017 12:25:09 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$55,268,529.00
$150,000.00
$26,718,143.00
$181,555.00
$82,318,227.00

$49,033,038.00
$11,286,250.00
$8,194,590.00
$5,984,553.00
$2,935,807.00
$0.00
$376,942.50
$1,027,479.00
$78,838,659.50

$752,702.00
$5,952,615.17
($5,199,913.17)

($1,720,345.67)
$17,000,000.00
$15,279,654.33

GENERAL

Actual

$13,956,045.00
$64,674.12
$7,479,333.31
$42,535.92
$21,542,588.35

$11,946,810.73
$2,784,937.03
$1,825,070.43
$1,565,079.57
$684,633.92
$0.00

$0.00
$311,139.30
$19,117,670.98

$188,052.30
$739,224.04
($551,171.74)

$1,873,745.63
$15,679,460.16
$17,553,205.79

For Fiscal Year 2017, Fiscal Period 03

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($41,312,484.00)
($85,325.88)
($19,238,809.69)
($139,019.08)
($60,775,638.65)

$37,086,227.27
$8,501,312.97
$6,369,519.57
$4,419,473.43
$2,251,173.08
$0.00
$376,942.50
$716,339.70
$59,720,988.52

($564,649.70)
$5,213,391.13
$4,648,741.43

$3,594,091.30
($1,320,539.84)
$2,273,551.46

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$8,055,305.00
$3,614,934.00
$112,000.00
$11,782,239.00

$4,186,723.00
$1,811,534.00
$133,285.00
$6,298,379.00
$297,754.00
$0.00

$0.00
$767,611.00
$13,495,286.00

$1,991,870.92
$328,580.51
$1,663,290.41

($49,756.59)
$1,550,647.07
$1,500,890.48

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$988,263.90
$939,623.71
$77,025.17
$2,004,912.78

$828,979.03
$326,512.49
$24,811.21
$1,493,844.09
$54,895.79
$0.00

$0.00
$157,685.37
$2,886,727.98

$768,661.89
$118,762.47
$649,899.42

($231,915.78)
$2,151,277.84
$1,919,362.06

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($7,067,041.10)
($2,675,310.29)
($34,974.83)
($9,777,326.22)

$3,357,743.97
$1,485,021.51
$108,473.79
$4,804,534.91
$242,858.21
$0.00

$0.00
$609,925.63
$10,608,558.02

($1,223,209.03)
$209,818.04
($1,013,390.99)

($182,159.19)
$600,630.77
$418,471.58
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